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Iowa Medicaid HCBS Operations 

Manager

Michele Baughan

(319) 396-3462

mbaugha@dhs.state.ia.us

Julene Shelton-Beedle

(712) 431-6099

jshelto@dhs.state.ia.us

Paige Shelton 

(712) 431-6105  

pshelto@dhs.state.ia.us

Theresa Hemann

(319) 463-5320

themann@dhs.state.ia.us

South Dakota

Nebraska 

Wisconsin

Iowa

Incident & Complaint Specialists

Krista Cairo

(515) 304-0430

kcairo@dhs.state.ia.us

Lisa Roush

(515) 974-3021

lroush@dhs.state.ia.us

Iowa Medicaid HCBS Correspondence

1305 E Walnut

Des Moines, Iowa 50319

Fax: 515-725-3536

waiverslot@dhs.state.ia.us : Waiver Slot & Wait List

hcbsir@dhs.state.ia.us : Complaints & Incidents 

hcbswaiver@dhs.state.ia.us : General HCBS
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Linn

Jason Scott

(319) 304-0832

jscott2@dhs.state.ia.us 

Illinois

Kossuth

Monroe

Minnesota

Lyndsey Hamill

(515) 823-3289

lhamill@dhs.state.ia.us

Rebecca Barber

(319) 266-6788 

rbarber@dhs.state.ia.us

HCBS Specialist 

for Provider Applications

Lindsey Upah

(319) 893-2337 

lupah2@dhs.state.ia.us

HCBS  SPECIALIST  OVERSIGHT  REGIONS   

mailto:jscott2@dhs.state.ia.us

	Slide 1

